Datasheet P323
Battery powered manual plastic strapping tool
FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6330 Cham  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com
New generation of battery powered plastic strapping tools for mobile strapping applications
This new, most versatile plastic strapping tool is a further development of the famous and well

Suspension bracket (optional)
Advantages
� Simple one-handed operation
� Strap tensioning and welding time adjustment
� Easy strap threading; Both straps are inserted together
� Quick battery exchange
Datasheet P323
Battery powered manual plastic strapping tool
FROMM Holding AG  Tel. +41 (041) 741 57 41
Hinterbergstrasse 26  Fax +41 (041) 741 57 60
CH-6330 Cham  www.fromm-pack.com
Switzerland  hold.ch@fromm-pack.com
Chart of types model P323
Item No. Model Strap widths Strap thicknesses Max. Tension Tension speed
  mm inch mm inch N lbs mm/sec. inch/sec.
43.3101 P323/12.7/0.65-1.05 12.7 1/2 0.65-1.05 .025-.041 3000 675 152-225 6-8.9
43.3111 P323/13/0.65-1.05 13  0.65-1.05 .025-.041 3000 675 152-225 6-8.9
43.3121 P323/16/0.65-1.05 16 5/8 0.65-1.05 .025-.041 3000 675 152-225 6-8.9
43.3122 P323/16/1.06-1.35 16 5/8 1.06-1.35 .042-.053 3000 675 152-225 6-8.9
43.3131 P323/19/0.40-0.64 19 3/4 0.40-0.64 .016-.025 3000 675 152-225 6-8.9
43.3132 P323/19/0.65-1.05 19 3/4 0.65-1.05 .025-.041 3000 675 152-225 6-8.9
43.3133 P323/19/1.06-1.35 19 3/4 1.06-1.35 .042-.053 3000 675 152-225 6-8.9
Battery chargers for model P323
Item No. Model Charging type  Tension Countries
N5.4414
Battery standard charger